DIVIDERS
Type

Art. no

Art. no ESD
Dimensions mm
No/pack
No/carton

Kg/m?® per carton

No/pallet

HOLDER

Art. no
Dimensions mm
No/pack

Kg/m? per carton

P18-11
530406
550406
180x110
25

400
13,2/0,06
10000

500503
30x60
200
0,36/---

P24-15
530404
550404
240x150
10

200
14,2/0,06
5000

500504
30x75
200
0,44/---

HOLDER INCL. LABEL

Type EP
Art. no 500500
Dimensions mm 30x135
No/pack 100
Kg/m?® per carton 0,46/---
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LABELS
Art. no 500505
Dimensions mm 30x60
No/pack 1000
Kg/m?® per carton 0,40/---

EP
500501
30x60
100
0,24/---

500506
30x75
1000
0,50/---

STEMO - STORAGE AND STORAGEHANDLING

ACCESSORI ES Volume bins

EP
500502
30x75
100
0,26/---

BIN STOP
Art. no
Dimensions mm
No/pack

Kg/m? per carton

500510
80x40
100
0,8/
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